

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (CRL.) NO(S). 8701/2012
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 24/04/2012
IN CRLR NO. 2197/2010 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT
ALLAHABAD)

KAMAL YADAV

PETITIONER(S

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR

RESPONDENT(S

Date : 09/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Y.K.S. Chauhan, Adv.
Ms. Manju Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, AAG
Mr. Pawan Shree Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

A copy of the report of the Chief Metropolitan
Magistrate, Kanpur Nagar, Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh submitted
to the Court be furnished to the learned counsels for the
contesting parties, whereafter it will be open for them to
file their response(s), if any, within two weeks
from today.

Signature Not Verified

List the matter thereafter.

Digitally signed by
Vinod Lakhina
Date: 2015.01.09
16:10:55 IST
Reason:

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER